MYER HOLDINGS LTD.

MYER HOLDINGS LTD.
WKN: MYR

ISIN:  AU000000MYR2

Overview
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Price
0.785 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.61% (0.02)

AU000000MYR2

MYR

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Commerce
Stock

406 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

0.785 AUD (28,610)
0.79 AUD (46,915)

0.76 AUD
0.79 AUD
0.76 AUD
0.765 AUD
0.775543 AUD
1,599,408
1,245,138.67
446

1.00
0.80
0.60
¥

0.40

0.20

(W

%

! ﬂw

v

i

i

oy
w

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MYR2&ID_NOTATION=31325314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78aa2097facff8b389a7a93481c286a2c0e8029c7592dec76265b5945cea74ce&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0981ee0a63db11a5c&time=1720623106&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eaf67b38a47ab1aee99a80fd94e3aae56a31e1a3750a1848814fa19975e8517&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=349b6a8047b7be106&time=1720623106&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b53a885d9fb760cfd5fd32284fbc86b6a048411fdb85d024140511510c80e29&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f65034656a0e8409&time=1720623106&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b180644614685d9346fdfd2663dcf8837618e9da1346e94897b266f154f30d5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d88c59e1ede51552&time=1720623106&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52619b5018db598d4f9334baaae8c1e33865b12e1be36b63580d4eb40a74e04c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4e4a38995410a8fd&time=1720623106&tool=RSC

MYER HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:09

Price
0.785 AUD
Difference (] 2.61% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000MYR2
Symbol MYR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 406 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.785 AUD (28,610)
Ask (Ask size) 0.79 AUD (46,915)
Open 0.76 AUD
High 0.79 AUD
Low 0.76 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.765 AUD
VWAP 0.775543 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,599,408
Trading volume 1,245,138.67
Number of trades 446
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.93% +27.64% +70.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.17 +0.33
Beta 0.89 1.24 1.18
Volatility  51.50 51.31 54.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 0.47 EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.46 EUR
09

Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 0.785 AUD
Exchange 09

0.776 AUD (1,037,870)
0.704 AUD (1,828,085)
0.740 AUD (2,021,233)
0.657 AUD (1,981,449)

0.895 AUD (2024/03/25)

0.565 AUD (2024/01/05)

0.895 AUD (2024/03/25)

0.480 AUD (2023/10/24)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 1
1.25 446
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31325314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31532612

MYER HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
MYER

MY STORE

Company Profile

Contact Details
MYER HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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